DRINKS MENU

HOUSE COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz - A summertime classic - Aperol, prosecco & soda

Bloody Mary — Vodka, House Mary Mix & Celery

CLASSICS

Portobello Gin & Tonic
Beefeater Gin & Tonic
Hendricks & Tonic
Wyborowa & Mixer
Koskenkorva & Mixer

BOTTLED BEER 330ml
Braybrooke Keller Lager
Lost & Grounded Keller Pils
Five Points Pale Ale

Mondo Little Victories IPA
Galipette Biologique Cidre
Days Lager 0%

12
12

7/11.5
6.5/10.5
7.5/12.5

7/11.5
7.5/12.5

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Coke

Diet Coke

Tonic Water
Lemonade

Slimline Tonic Water
Elderflower Spritz
Homemade Lemonade

3.5

SNACKS

Smoked Almonds
Nut Mix

Crisps

Olives

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill but don’t hesitate to ask a team
member to remove it should you wish. Please note we are currently only accepting card payments.




SPARKLING

Jurtschitsch Brut Rosé , Niederésterreich, Austria (organic)

Gorgeous pink sparkling rosé brimming with red berry fruit. Perfect for sipping on a
warm summer evening.

125ML - £12 | BTL - £65

Champagne Huguenot Tassin, Sighature Blanc de Noirs Brut, NV

Celebrate with this small producer’s appealingly toasty 100% pinot noir champagne
(or even take it up to your room....

BTL - £60

WHITE

Michi’s Farm White 2022, Weinviertel, Austria (biodynamic)

Made from Austria’s iconic Gruner Veltliner, this versatile, dry white suits every
mood and moment.

125ML - £8.50 | 175ML - £10.50 | BTL - £45

Melsheimer Estate Riesling 2022, Mosel, Germany (biodynamic)

A crisp, aromatic, fruity riesling - and just 11%. The perfect match with our Filipino
pop-up menu.

125ML - £11 | 175ML - £14.50 | BTL — £62

Radford Dale Touchstone Chardonnay 2022, Stellenbosch, South Africa (organic)
Gorgeously rich + buttery. Basically everything you want from a Chardonnay.
125ML - £10 | 175ML - £13.50 | BTL - £59

PINK, RED AND ORANGE

Corbiéres "Racines" Rosé 2024, Chateau Ollieux-Romanis, Languedoc, France
(biodynamic)

Whisper pink, pale rosé made in the Provencal style (but without the Céte d’Azur
price tag).

125ML - £7.50 | 175ML - £9.50 | BTL — £40

Martin Texier Preyna 2023, Rhdne, France

Exuberantly juicy Southern French red made by the ex DJ son of famous winemaker
Eric Texier. The perfect summer red.

125ML - £10.50 | 175ML - £14 | BTL — £58

Tragolargo Moscatel Malvasia 2023, Valencia, Spain

A headily aromatic orange wine (that is wine made by leaving the juice in contact
with the skins, not made from oranges!) Utterly delicious.

125ML - £9 | 175ML - £12 | BTL - £50

Wine reviewed and curated by The Pilgrm’s wine writer in residence, Fiona Beckett




