DRINKS MENU

				1
HOUSE COCKTAILS				
Aperol Spritz – A summertime classic - Aperol, prosecco & soda			12	
Bloody Mary – Vodka, House Mary Mix & Celery				12
CLASSICS				
Portobello Gin & Tonic				7/11.5
Beefeater Gin & Tonic				6.5/10.5
Hendricks & Tonic				7.5/12.5
Wyborowa & Mixer Koskenkorva & Mixer				7/11.5
ROSKETIKOTVA Q MIXET				7.5/12.5
BOTTLED BEER 330ml Braybrooke Keller Lager				6.5
Lost & Grounded Keller Pils Five Points Pale Ale				6.5
Mondo Little Victories IPA				6.5
Galipette Biologique Cidre				6.5 6.5
Days Lager 0%				6
Dayo Lago. 070				<u> </u>
NON-ALCOHOLIC Orange Juice Apple Juice Coke Diet Coke Tonic Water Lemonade	3.5	SNACKS Smoked Almonds Nut Mix Crisps Olives	5	
Slimline Tonic Water Elderflower Spritz Homemade Lemonade				

A 12.5% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill but don't hesitate to ask a team member to remove it should you wish. Please note we are currently only accepting card payments.

SPARKLING

Jurtschitsch Brut Rosé, Niederösterreich, Austria (organic)

Gorgeous pink sparkling rosé brimming with red berry fruit. Perfect for sipping on a warm summer evening.

125ML - £12 | BTL - £65

Champagne Huguenot Tassin, Signature Blanc de Noirs Brut, NV

Celebrate with this small producer's appealingly toasty 100% pinot noir champagne (or even take it up to your room . . .

BTL - £60

WHITE

Michi's Farm White 2022, Weinviertel, Austria (biodynamic)

Made from Austria's iconic Grüner Veltliner, this versatile, dry white suits every mood and moment.

125ML - £8.50 | 175ML - £10.50 | BTL - £45

Melsheimer Estate Riesling 2022, Mosel, Germany (biodynamic)

A crisp, aromatic, fruity riesling - and just 11%. The perfect match with our Filipino pop-up menu.

125ML - £11 | 175ML - £14.50 | BTL - £62

Radford Dale Touchstone Chardonnay 2022, Stellenbosch, South Africa (organic)

Gorgeously rich + buttery. Basically everything you want from a Chardonnay. $125ML - £10 \mid 175ML - £13.50 \mid BTL - £59$

PINK, RED AND ORANGE

Corbières "Racines" Rosé 2024, Château Ollieux-Romanis, Languedoc, France (biodynamic)

Whisper pink, pale rosé made in the Provençal style (but without the Côte d'Azur price tag).

125ML - £7.50 | 175ML - £9.50 | BTL - £40

Martin Texier Preyna 2023, Rhône, France

Exuberantly juicy Southern French red made by the ex DJ son of famous winemaker Eric Texier. The perfect summer red.

125ML - £10.50 | 175ML - £14 | BTL - £58

Tragolargo Moscatel Malvasia 2023, Valencia, Spain

A headily aromatic orange wine (that is wine made by leaving the juice in contact with the skins, not made from oranges!) Utterly delicious.

125ML - £9 | 175ML - £12 | BTL - £50

Wine reviewed and curated by The Pilgrm's wine writer in residence, Fiona Beckett